Because; not all tanks are created equal.
Product Code Capacity Total Height Inlet Height Diameter
TA0010 1,000Ltr. 2100mm 2100mm 830mm
TA0011 1,000Ltr. 2100mm N/A 830mm
Modular
Product Code Capacity Total Height Inlet Height Width Length
TA0031 3,000Ltr. 2100mm 2100mm 650mm 2950mm
Slimline
Product Code Capacity Total Height Inlet Height Diameter
TA0075 7,500Ltr. 2115mm 2100mm 2280mm
TA0100 10,000Ltr. 2345mm 2300mm 2500mm
TA0102 10,200Ltr. 1685mm 1600mm 3080mm
TA0150 15,000Ltr. 2385mm 2300mm 3080mm
Urban
Product Code Capacity Total Height Inlet Height Diameter
TA0200 20,000Ltr. 2500mm 2300mm 3580mm
TA0225 22,500Ltr. 2730mm 2530mm 3580mm
TA0250 25,000Ltr. 2960mm 2760mm 3580mm
TA0300 30,000Ltr. 2525mm 2300mm 4560mm
TA0450 45,000Ltr. 3275mm 3050mm 4560mm
Rural
Product Code Capacity Total Height Inlet Height Diameter
TA0020 2,000Ltr. 2100 mm 2100mm 1180mm
TA0030 3,000Ltr. 2100mm 2100mm 1450mm
TA0050 5,000Ltr. 2100mm 2100mm 1880mm
TA0052 5,200Ltr. 1615mm 1600mm 2280mm
Domestic
Product Code Capacity Width Length Height
TA1900 3,000Ltr. 2400mm 2400mm 1270mm
TA1950 5,000Ltr. 2400mm 3780mm 1270mm
Toroid
Product Code Capacity Total Height Inlet Height Diameter
FA0150 15,000Ltr. 2385mm 2300mm 3080mm
FT0200 20,000Ltr. 2500mm 2300mm 3580mm
FR0225 22,500Ltr. 2651mm 2480mm 3580mm
FT0225 22,500Ltr. 2730mm 2530mm 3580mm
FT0250 25,000Ltr. 2960mm 2760mm 3580mm
FT0030 30,000Ltr. 2525mm 2300mm 4560mm
Fertilizer Tanks
Product Code Capacity Width Length Height
TT1462 600Ltr. 1050mm 1050mm 700mm
TT1460 800Ltr. 1200mm 1525mm 800mm